
福建省2022年第2批撤销编号科技型中小企业名单

编号

1

企业名称 入库登记编号 撤销方式

福州佳鼎软件有限公司 202235010308000069

202235010400000241

202235060308000342

202235062500000343

202235080200000345

202235080200000506

202235050500000640

202235011108000800

202235098200001311

202235068100001370

202235010208001477

202235012100001595

202235072500001710

202235030300001799

202235012108001965

202235058108002047

202235052100002063

202235050208002085

202235012100002246

202235062208002384

202235010308002585

202235078100002803

202235012100003097

202235010300003124

202235088100003137

核验撤销

核验撤销

核验撤销

抽查撤销

抽查撤销

抽查撤销

抽查撤销

核验撤销

抽查撤销

核验撤销

核验撤销

核验撤销

抽查撤销

2 福州点钻信息技术有限公司

漳州纽什达信息科技有限公司

福建安泰铝模科技有限公司

龙岩正高生物科技有限公司

龙岩市润峰科技有限公司

3

4

5

6

7 福建纳川水务有限公司

8 福州永宏和泰电子科技有限公司

福鼎市佳磐通用部件有限公司

漳州创智信息科技有限公司

福建思创天下网络科技有限公司

福州趣玩互娱科技有限公司

亿德机电科技（福建）有限公司

莆田市鑫祥股份有限公司

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

抽查撤销

核验撤销

核验撤销

抽查撤销

核验撤销

抽查撤销

福建建工建材科技开发有限公司

石狮冠盛机械有限公司

泉州嘉利达包装制品有限公司

福建众益太阳能科技股份公司

福建壹格智创信息科技有限公司

福建太尔集团股份有限公司

福州盛福电子科技有限公司

邵武锦祥木业有限公司

核验撤销

核验撤销

抽查撤销

抽查撤销福建中联亿成信息科技有限公司

福建省一心护理服务有限公司

黑猫轮胎（福建）有限公司 抽查撤销

抽查撤销

附件



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

福建冠翔日用塑料制品有限公司

福建绿盛园食品有限公司

2022350582A0003364

2022350629A0003467

2022350622A8003506

2022350121A0003538

2022350102A0003604

2022350583A0003723

2022350525A0003917

2022350502A0003989

2022350602A0003991

2022350981A0004028

2022350603A0004470

抽查撤销

抽查撤销

抽查撤销

抽查撤销

海峡彩亮（漳州）光电有限公司

福建风云时空科技有限公司

福建唐盛信息技术有限公司

芳源环保（南安）有限公司

泉州市天成铝业科技有限公司

福建宗信科技有限公司

抽查撤销

抽查撤销

抽查撤销

核验撤销

抽查撤销漳州以尊健康管理有限责任公司

福建隽永天香茶业有限公司

漳州美丽佳智能科技有限公司

抽查撤销

核验撤销

福建省宁德市新园景观绿化工程有限
公司

37 2022350902A0004577 核验撤销


